1657

GLOBAL CEMENTING, L.L.C.

18048 170RD

RUSSELL, KS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

DATE 4 21 15 SEC. TWP. RANGE C. 32 W	ALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH 10:30 Pm
LEASE FAIRLECH WELL#. H-1 LOCATION			COUNTY	STATE
	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	LOGAN	Ks
OLD OR NEW (CIRCLE ONE)	•			
		·	٠.	:
CONTRACTOR LANDMAKK DRILLING RIGHT	OWNER	and the second	\$ 7s	
TYPE OF JOB SURFACE				
HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 T.D.	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE 85/8 DEPTH 267, 81	AMOUNT ORI	DERED 725	SX Com	
TUBING SIZE DEPTH			240 BFC	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH		. 7.	2 mg - 2	
TOOL DEPTH	•	•••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON	•	@	
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX		@	·
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 70'	GEL	•	. @	
PERFS	•	•	· · · · · ·	
DISPLACEMENT 15.75 BIC H20	CHLORIDE		- @	
EQUIPMENT	ASC		- @	·
PAOT UTELL			- @	
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER 30 40		:	- @	·
# PI HELPER BRADON		<u>·</u>	. @	· _ ·
BULK TRUCK			. @	
# BI DRIVER NATHAN			. @	
	<u>.</u>	· 	. @	(3.5)
BULK TRUCK	 		<i></i>	Washing and the second
# DRIVER			. @	
	HANDLING_		. @	
	MILEAGE			· ·
REMARKS:		•	TOTAL	
RON IN 10 STS. 85/8 CASING - CIPLULATE MUD-				
KIN IN 10 JTS. 8 78 CASING - CIPLULATE MUD				
HODE IN CEMENT - MIX 225 SX - WASHUM + DISPLACE	*	SE	RVICE	
W15.75 BBC 420 - SHUT IN Q 700 PSI - PELHSE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·	
LNAS DRY - CEMENT DID CIRCULATE	DEPTH OF JOE	3:	<u>.</u>	<u> </u>
	PUMP TRUCK	CHARGE	. "	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The state of the s	EXTRA FOOTA		@	
	MILEAGE		. @	
	MANIFOLD —		@ 	
			. @	• •
	•	•	@	
CHARGE TO: BLACK TEA			- W	•
CHARGE IO: 120 ACR. 151		•	TOTAL	1 - 1 July 19
STREET	•		TOTAL	
CITY STATE ZIP		*		•
		PLUG & FLO	AT EQUIPMEN	T
	•			
Global Cementing, L.L.C.,	 			
	<u> </u>		. @	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and	·	· ,	. @	·
furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to	·		· @	
do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction		·		
and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and		<u>.</u>	- @ _	
understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS"			•	•
listed on the reverse side.			TOTAL	
		•		
PRINTED NAME	CAT DO TAV (T	F A my)		
A ANNA I AND A I A ANTALO	SALES TAX (I	лиу)		
SIGNATURE	TOTAL CHAR	GES		
OIOIMA ORO				
	DISCOUNT	<u> </u>	I	F PAID IN 30 DAYS

BAKER HUGHES

FIELD RECEIPT NO. 10011152659

MAIL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	LLC		EDIT APPROVAL NO. PURCHASE ORDER NO.				IER NUMBER 40007 - 004014000		5129T09	
1011/0100 TO	STREET OR	BOX NUMBER		CITY			STATE	ZIP CODE	1.0-	101-1	
INVOICE TO		1014 EAST 29TH		HAYS			Kansas	67601			
DATE WORK MO	1	BHI REPRESENTATIVE Simeon Adda		WELL A	PI <mark>NO:</mark> 5109214030	1000	WELL TYPE : New	\/\oti			
DISTRICT					EPTH(ft)		WELL CLASS :				
PP, PERRYTON				306 DE	ar iri(it)	4,538	Gas				
WELL NAME AND FAIRLEIGH H #1	NUMBER			TD WEL	L DEPTH(f	t)	GAS USED ON No G				
WELL	LEGAL DES	CRIPTION	COUNTY/PAR	ISH	(STATE	JOB TYPE COE	DE:			
LOCATION:	19-15S	32W	Logan		k	Cansas	Long	String			
PRODUCT CODE	. Town this section of the	DESCRIPTION			UNIT OF MEASURE	QUANTITY	LIST PRICE UNIT	GROSS AMOUNT	% DISC.	NET AMOUNT	
100022	Class H Cement				sacks	15	40.100	6,015.00	60%	2,406.00	
100275	Sodium Metasili	cate			lbs	100	4.100	434.60	60%	173.84	
100295	Cello Flake				ibs	6	5.100	306.00	60%	122.40	
100404	Sodium Chloride	:			lbs	36	3 0.520	188.76	60%	75.50	
398108	Mud Clean II				gals	42	1.700	714.00	60%	285.60	
488019	FP-6L				gals	:	104.250	208.50	60%	83.40	
488073	FL-62				ibs	100	21.550	2,284.30	60%	913.72	
499634	Kol-Seal, 50 lb b	ag			lbs	96	1.250	1,200.00	60%	480.00	
499680	Static Free				lbs	:	3 40.700	122.10	60%	48. 8 4	
499702	ClayCare, Clay	Freat-2C, 260 gl tote			gals		147.000	735.00	60%	294.00	
L425411-00	Lafarge Red Ro	k Poz			sacks	12	16.400	1,968.00	60%	787.20	
		SUB-TO	FAL FOR Product	Material				14,176.26	60.00%	5,670.50	
A152	Personnel Per D	iem Chrg - Cement Svc			ea		1 210.000	210.00	0%	210.00	
M100	Bulk Materials B	lending Charge			cu ft	30-	5.450	1,656.80	60%	662.72	
		SUB-TOT	AL FOR Service (Charges			TE STEP derivatives and the step step step step step step step ste	1,866.80	53.25%	872.72	
ARRIVE MO	. , DAY , YEAR	, TIME SERVICE ORD	ER: I AUTHORIZ	E WORK	TO BEGIN	PER SERVIC		RECEIPT: I CERTIFY THA			
LOCATION: 04	28 2015	{ • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	IS IN ACCORDAN				PERFORM	SERVICES LISTED WERE RECEIVED AND ALL SERVICES PERFORMED IN A WORKMANLIKE MANNER.			
CUSTOMER REP.	Conrad		TIONS PRINTED ON THE LAST PAGE OF THIS FORM AND SENT THAT I HAVE AUTHORITY TO ACCEPT AND SIGN THI					CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT			
SEE LAST PAC TERMS AN	SE FOR GENER D CONDITIONS	RAL	CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT				BHI	BHI APPROVED X			

Report Printed on: April 35, 2015 9:15 AM

Page 1

Jr3402



FIELD RECEIPT NO. 10011152659

CUSTOMER	BLACK TEA	A OIL LL	LC		CREDIT APPROV	DIT APPROVAL NO. PURCHASE ORDER NO.				CUSTOMER NUMBER 0040140007 - 0040140007			INVOICE NUMBER	
MAIL INVOICE TO	STREE	T OR BO	OX NUMBE	R AST 29TH				TY .YS		STATE Kansas	ZIP CODE 67601			
DATE WORK MO	DAY Y	YEAR I		ESENTATIVE		WELL A			r	TYPE:	0,001			
COMPLETED 04							510921403	0000	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	New \	Vell			
DISTRICT		······································				JOB DE	PTH(ft)		WELL	. CLASS :				
PP, PERRYTON					***************************************			4,538		Gas				
WELL NAME AND	NUMBER					TD WEL	L DEPTH(i	ft)	GAS I	JSED ON . No G		****		
FAIRLEIGH H #1 WELL	1 FGA	u pesci	RIPTION		COUNTY/PAR	L	***************************************	STATE	IOR T	YPE COD				
LOCATION:		9-15S-32			Logan			Kansas	305 1		String	****		
PRODUCT			DES	CRIPTION			UNIT OF	QUANTITY	77.8 1 0.89.0000000	LIST CE UNIT	GROSS AMOUNT	% DISC.	NET AMOUNT	
CODE						5.57			100000	war fi tirken f	On the Section of			
F061A	Cement Pu						6hrs		1	6,450.000	6,450.00	60%	2,580.00	
F090	Fuel per pu	•	arge - cem	ent			pump/hr		6	70.250	421.50	60%	168.60	
J050	Cement He						job		1	830.000	830.00	60%	332.00	
J225	Data Acqu	lisition, (Cement, S		TOTAL FOR E-		job		1	2,130.000	2,130.00	60% 60%	852.00 3,932.60	
				SUB	TOTAL FOR Eq	ulpment					9,831.50	00%	3,932.00	
J401	Bulk Delive	ery, Dry	Products				ton-mi	256	2	3.940	10,094.28	60%	4,037.71	
			SUB-	TOTAL FOR	Freight/Delivery	Charges					10,094.28	60.00%	4,037.71	

					FIELD ES	STIMATE					35,968.84	59.65%	14,513.53	
								The state of the s	an					
					•				***************************************					
									and the contract of the contra					

		······································						<u></u>		1222				
ARRIVE MO LOCATION: 04									E	SERVICES	ECEIPT: I CERTIFY THA LISTED WERE RECEIVED IN A WORKMANI IKE	ED AND ALL		
CUSTOMER PER CONDITIONS PRINTED ON										PERFORMED IN A WORKMANLIKE MANNER. CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT				
Conrad REPRESENT THAT I HAY ORDER.					TALIHAVE AU	UTHORITY TO ACCEPT AND SIGN THIS X								
SEE LAST PAG					CTOMED AUTU	AUTHORIZED AGENT					BHI APPROVED			
TERMS AN		IONO		CU	SIUMEK AUIH	UKIZED	AGENI			1	sauge >	Spu	37402	

Report Printed on: April 30, 2015 9:15 AM

Page 2

.3r402



FIELD RECEIPT NO. 10011152659

CUSTOMER	BL	ACK TI	EA OIL	LLC	CREDIT APPROV	PPROVAL NO. PURCHASE ORDER NO.			1	MER NUMBER 0140007 - 0040140007		INVOICE NUMBER	
MAIL				SOX NUMBER	£		CIT	Υ	STATE	ZIP CODE			
INVOICE TO:		1014 EAST 29TH						YS	Kansas	67601			
DATE WORK	MO.								WELL TYPE				
COMPLETED	04	28	2015	Simeon Adda		. 1	5109214030	0000		w Well			
DISTRICT		~				JOB DE	PTH (ft)		WELL CLASS		•		
PP, PERRYTON	1	·····						4,900	Ge				
WELL NAME A		MBER				TD WEL	L DEPTH (f	t)	GAS USED O	N JOB : o Gas	4,		
FAIRLEIGH H#	1			ADIDEION	COUNTY/PAI	J		STATE	JOB TYPE C				
WELL LOCATION:			3al des 19-158-	CRIPTION	Logan	nion		ansas		ng String			
PRODUCT		······································	18-100-	3288	Logan		UNIT OF	W11040	LIST	GROSS	%	NET	
CODE				DESCRIPTION	÷		MEASURE	QUANTITY	PRICEUNI	T AMOUNT	DISC.	AMOUNT	
100022		lass H	Cement				sacks	16	i0 /			2,406.00	
100275	s	odium N	Vetasilic	ate			ibs	10	16			173.84	
100295	C	ello Flai	ke				lbs	بسو	19 60			120.36	
100404	s	odium (Chloride				lbs	3€	i25亿	,		75.30	
398108	N	fud Clea	an II				gals	-4;	20			285.60	
488019	F	P-6L					gals		1 /			41.70	
488073	F	L-62					lbs	7(06			913.72	
499634	K	ol-Seal,	50 lb ba	₃g			lbs	~9€	50			480.00	
499680	s	tatic Fre	ee				lbs	•	4			65.12	
499702	c	ClayCare	e, Clay T	reat-2C, 260 gl tote			gals	`	5 V			294.00	
L425411-00	L	afarge F	Red Roo	k Poz			sacks	1:	20			787.20	
				SUB-TO	TAL FOR Produc	t Material				****		5,642.84	
A152		Parennn	al Per N	iem Chrg - Cement Svc			ea		1	a. mai di di 000000		210.00	
M100	Ī			ending Charge			cu ft	3(04	**************************************		652.72	
141100		- with third		- -	TAL FOR Service	Charges				***************************************		872.72	
	į									passasses, com			
ARRIVE LOCATION:	MO.	DAY	YEAR	INSTRUCTION PRINTED ON	ER: I AUTHORIZ S IN ACCORDA INE LAST PAGE	OF THIS	THE TERM	AS AND CONI REPRESENT	OITIONS SERVI	CE RECEIPT: I CERTIFY TH CES LISTED WERE RECEIVE RMED IN A WORKMANLIK CUSTOMER AUTHORIZ	red and ali e manner)	SERVICES	
CUSTOMER REP				HAVE AUTHO	RITY TO ACCEP	T AMD	GN THIS OF	RDER.	(x)	(while		w	
SEE LAST TERMS					USTOMER AUTI	IORIZED	AGENT		×_c	BHAPPROVED	Shew	5	



FIELD RECEIPT NO. 10011152659

CUSTOMER	BLACK TEA OIL LLC						NO. PURCHASE ORDER NO.				ER NUMBER 10007 - 004014000	1	INVOICE NUMBER	
MAIL		, ,	BOX NUMB	ER	***************************************		CITY			STATE	ZIP CODE			
INVOICE TO:			1014	EAST 29TH			HAYS			Kansas	67601			
DATE WORK M	O. DAY	YEAR	BHI REPI	RESENTATIVE		WELL A	PI NO:	·	WELL	TYPE:				
COMPLETED 0	4 28	2015	Simeon A	\dda		1	5109214030	0000	****	New	Well			
DISTRICT						JOB DE	PTH (ft)		WELL CLASS:					
PP, PERRYTON						ļ	······································	4,900		Gas				
WELL NAME AND	NUMBER					TD WEL	L DEPTH (f	t)	GAS	JSED ON .				
FAIRLEIGH H #1						L				No G				
WELL			CRIPTION		COUNTY/PAI	RISH		STATE	JOB T	YPE COD				
LOCATION:	T	19-155-	32W		Logan			Kansas			String	T-L,		
PRODUCT CODE	AAAAAAAA		DE	SCRIPTION			UNIT OF MEASURE	QUANTITY		LIST CE UNIT	GROSS AMOUNT	DISC.	NET AMOUNT	
F061A	Cement F	umping	, 4001 - 5	5000 ft			6hrs		1				2,580,00	
F090	Fuel per p	oump ch	arge - cer	ment			pump/hr		6				1\$8,60	
J050	Cement H	lead					job		1	1			332.00	
J225	Data Acq	uisition,	Cement,	Standard			job		1				852.00	
	LA - PA-CO-COMPANIE			SUI	B-TOTAL FOR E	quipment			***************************************			delicates responsible	3,932.60	
J401	Bulk Deli	very, Dry	/ Products				ton-mi	256	2				4,037.71	
			SL	JB-TOTAL FOR	R Freight/Delivery	Charges			00-01/00 01/10-00				4,037.71	
					FIELD ES	TIMATE							14,435.87	
									SORGER DOBUMENT			***************************************		
									-			***************************************		
													and the state of t	
ARRIVE M	O. DAY	YEAR			ER: I AUTHORIZ S IN ACCORDAN					SERVICES	RECEIPT: I CERTIFY THE	VED AND AL		
PRINTED ON THE LAST						E OF THIS FORM AND REPRESENT THAT I CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED T AND SIGN THIS ORDER,								
SEE LAST PA			3	CI	ISTOMER AUTH	TOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT					BHI APPROVED X			
: ==151310 /511	~ ~ ~ ~ () () () ()	, , , : : :					 			<u> </u>	tigy of			

1679

GLOBAL CEMENTING, L.L.C.

REMIT TO	18048 170RI RUSSELL, K			SE	ERVICE POINT:	11, KS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
<u> </u>	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH	
DATE 5- 14- 15	- 101	155	325	<u> </u>	10Am	2Pm	3 Pm	
LEASE FAIRLEIGH	well#.	1-1	LOCATION		,	COUNTY	STATE #5	
OLD OR NEW)				 			. ~	
OLD CHENDY					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
CONTRACTOR K	+m R12#	3		OWNER				
TYPE OF JOB TOR-		:			,			
HOLE SIZE 77/8		T.)	D. A state of the	CEMENT				
CASING SIZE 51/2	5	Di	EPTH	AMOUNT OF	RDERED 350	3x60/40	Mo	
TUBING SIZE 2 /	B	D	EPTH :	• • •				
DRILL PIPE			EPTH	· .				
TOOL 2196)		EPTH	and the second seco	- the same of the	teggine eduzzar oldar gas A	त्रकारक्षेत्र अत्राची प्रतिकारिक एक वर्षेत्रहाँ इ.स.च्या	
PRES. MAX	· .	M	INIMUM	COMMON _	<u> </u>	. @	<u> </u>	
MEAS. LINE	<u> </u>	SI	HOE JOINT	POZMIX		. @	· · · ·	
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.		<u> </u>	GEL		. @	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
PERFS				CHLORIDE _	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. @		
DISPLACEMENT			· · · · · ·	ASC		. @		
•	EQUIPME	NT ·	÷		<u> </u>	. @	. 	
					<u> </u>	. @		
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENTER +	SPAO HER	1TH	-	·	. @	· · <u>· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </u>	
# <u>F1</u>	HELPER BOA	מ ספע.				. @	•	
BULK TRUCK	parter 1 k					. @	12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
# 15 7	DRIVER A	<u>ι. Α. Ε.</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			. @	22 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	
BULK TRUCK	DDD MD		•	•	<u> </u>	. @	-	
#	DRIVER			·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	@		
•				HANDLING		· · @ ,		
•	•			MILEAGE_		TOTAL		
. , , .		ARKS:	. /	•	,	IOIAL	·	
			LE CLEAN W/100	BBCH20				
TEST TOOLS	@ 1000 PSI	- Puc	UP - FIND BC -	-	SE	RVICE	•	
10AD - BACK	SIDE TO	1,000 F	SI- BLEFO OFF	· ·	Tie		· .	
			ON TO TUBING	DEPTH OF JO	OB	<u> </u>		
			ESTALTED TO	PUMP TRUC		·		
			5 - WHSH CLEA	Z EXTRA FOO	TAGE	. @	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
W/ 40 BBC	420 - CFN	IENT BI	DCIRCUATE	MILEAGE		. @	The state of the s	
			·	MANIFOLD-		· @	· _ ·	
•	•				 	_ @	·	
·	> · _		:	· ` · ·	·	· @ ——	·	
CHARGE TO: 54	AKK IFA	· · ·					•	
STREET		•				TOTAL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 	
*	CD 4 DD		<u> </u>		47.			
CITY	STATE	Zı	r	•	PLUG & FLO	AT EQUIPMEN	T	
•								
Clabal Camantia	-							
Global Cementin	requested to	rent como	nting equipment and	· · ·		- @ 	- , 	
			wner or contractor to		<u> </u>	- @		
			s done to satisfaction		<u> </u>	. @	· ·	
			ctor. I have read and			<u>@</u>		
			ND CONDITIONS"			- @ 		
listed on the reve		THUMB U						
Listed off the Toy			4			TOTAL	·	
DDD 10000	Cole D.	del	•				•	
PRINTED NAME _		- N A	 	SALES TAX	(If Any)			